
College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Critical Thinking 

and Problem 

Thinking

Advertising and 

Sales Promotion

15030193 B-

15030213 B- B+ B-

16030629 Abs

16030651 Abs Abs

16030657 Abs Abs

16030689 C

16030705 A
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14032369 Abs

14032375 F

14032381 Abs

14032384 Abs Abs Abs

14032408 C+

14032424 B

15032572 B

15032574 F Abs

16031791 F F

16031807 C-

16031815 C+

16031824 C F

16031828 F

16031833 C

16031838 B-

16031839 C- F

16031842 B- C

16031845 F
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14032459 F

15032462 F

15032503 Abs

15032523 B-

16032093 C

16032094 F Expelled

16032098 F

16032099 F

16032100 Abs

16032110 F F F

16032122 F

16032132 Abs Abs

16032133 Abs Abs Abs

16032135 A-

16032138 F

16032143 C+

16032150 Abs

16032151 A-
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14030137 F
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

15030596 C

16031517 F

5 of 44



College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

15030400 Abs F

15030401 F F

15030402 Abs

15030405 F F
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

13031540 Abs

15031183 Abs

16030961 F

16031106 A

16031160 F B-

16031161 B
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14032275 F F

14032286 F F

14032292 F

15032065 Abs Abs

15032084 F

15032100 Abs Abs

16032005 C+ F B

16032011 Abs
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14032358 A

15032031 F

15032054 B

15032060 Abs

16031953 A-

16031955 B

16031963 A-
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Energy and 

Sustainable 

Development

16030555 F

16030557 Abs

16030581 Abs

10 of 44



College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

13032095 C

13032126 C+

14031917 C+

14031984 Abs

15030863 F F

15030875 F F

15030879 Abs

16031373 B-

16031820 F

16032015 Abs

16032016 B

16032028 B

16032030 Abs

16032033 F

16032035 C C+
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

15031938 Abs Abs Abs

16031893 F

16031894 A-

16031896 B+ F B+

16031898 B+

16031901 B-

16031907 B+

16031908 B

16031911 B

16031912 B+

16031916 C F

16031925 B

16031926 C+
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Critical Thinking 

and Problem 

Solving

15031393 Abs

15031396 B

16030245 F

16031191 B+

16031197 C+

16031200 C-

16031214 B-

16031217 C

16031228 F Abs
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

13030044 Abs
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Media and Public 

Relations
Retail Marketing

15031360 B+

16030825 Abs A-

16030826 Abs

16030827 Abs

16030828 A-

16030831 A-

16030838 B-

16030839 C

16030849 A

16030852 F A-

16032119 F
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Social Ecology 

and Environment

Energy and 

Sustainable 

Development

Microfinance Service Marketing
Venture Ideas and 

Models

14030828 C+

14030833 C F

14030838 C- F

14030903 Abs

15032124 Abs

15032127 Abs Abs

15032148 Abs

15032164 C

15032187 Abs

16030002 B-

16030030 F B

16030037 Abs

16030045 C+

16030047 B C+

16030053 Abs Abs

16030056 B

16030068 B

16030081 C+

16030083 F F C+
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

15030800 F

15030817 F Abs

15030819 Abs Abs
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14032182 B+ F

15030346 F

15030387 F

16030461 B
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14031691 C-

15031830 A A- B+

15031843 Abs Abs

15031861 F

15031866 Abs

16031427 B-

16031436 A

16031466 B+
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

13031286 Abs Abs

15031003 Abs Abs Abs

15031029 Abs

15031030 Abs Abs

16032048 B- F

16032050 Abs

16032051 F

16032052 B- C+

16032057 Abs

16032072 A-

16032077 B

16032079 Abs Abs

16032082 B+

16032084 Abs
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

15030689 C- F
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

15030625 F

15030666 A-

16030965 F

16030966 Abs Abs C-

16030978 C
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14030631 Abs

15032324 B+

15032335 Abs

15032340 C-

15032347 C

16030584 Abs

16030617 F

16030620 Withheld
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

15031808 B-

15031823 F F
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Media and Public 

Relations

15032269 Abs

16031272 A-

16031273 B- Abs

16031276 C

16031295 A-

16031302 B

16031303 A

16031305 A-

16031308 Abs

16031310 B

16031318 Abs Abs Abs Abs

16031319 F F

16031327 Abs
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14031857 F F

16030478 A-

16031050 Abs

16031051 B-

16031061 Abs

16031070 Abs

16031077 F

16031093 C+ Abs
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Society and 

Politics

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Derivatives

15030759 C- B-

15030779 Abs

16031322 C+ Abs F

16031361 F

16031369 Abs

16031374 C

16031384 A A A A A

16031408 C+ F B-
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

16030323 Abs C

16030326 F

16030327 B

16030333 A-

16030341 F

16030391 F F
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14030667 Abs

15030537 F

15030555 A- C+

15030573 Abs

16030208 A- B-

16030215 F
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Critical Thinking 

and Problem 

Solving

Consumer 

Behaviour

13031197

14031476 Abs

15031493 A-

15031499 F Abs

15031559 Abs

16030855 B-

16030856 B

16030860 B- B

16030868 B-

16030870 F

16030900 Abs

16030902 Abs Abs
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

15031569 Abs

15031601 B-

16031018 A-

16031019 F B

16031041 Abs Abs
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14030024 Abs

16032228 C+

16032252 Abs
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14031856 Abs Abs

16030995 Abs

16031000 B-
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14030379 Abs

15031797 Abs

16032207 Abs Abs

16032211 Abs Abs

16032213 B
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14030576 Abs

15031470 C-

16031238 Abs Abs

16031246 B-

16031254 F

16031256 B

16031266 F
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

15030965 B-

16032176 B- B-

16032177 A- F

16032185 F

16032197 Abs C-
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

13030790 Abs

14031772 F

14031805 F F

15030439 D+

15030512 Abs

15031404 C+

16031665 B+

16031680 Abs

16031732 C-
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Derivatives

14030451 Abs

14030504 C-

14030513 Abs

15031655 F

16030506 Abs Abs

16030730 A-

16030757 B+ B+ B+ A

16030785 Abs F

16030786 C
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14031343 Abs Abs

15030016 Abs Abs Abs

15030087 Abs

16030289 F F
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

15030288 Abs

15030321 F

16030132 Abs

16030140 C-

16030144 D+ F

16030157 C-

16030159 F

16030160 Abs

16030161 C-
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

13032173 Abs

14032533 A-

14032543 Abs Abs

15031732 A-

15031743 A A A

16031858 C- B-
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14031209 F

14031240 Abs

15031074 C-

15031080 Abs

15031139 Abs

16031573 C+ B+

16031578 C+

16031579 F

16031587 B-

16031606 A-

16031611 A-

16031616 C B

16031617 F

16031620 C-

16031634 B-
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

14032163 Abs

15032413 B-

15032443 B- C

16032306 A-

16032323 A-

16032330
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College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Elective II Elective II Concentration IV Concentration IV Concentration IV

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

15031959 Withheld

15031973 Withheld
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