Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business	Critical Thinking and Problem Thinking		Advertising and Sales Promotion		
15030193	B-							
15030213		B-	B+			B-		
16030629		Abs						
16030651	Abs			Abs				
16030657	Abs	Abs						
16030689	С							
16030705		Α						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
14032369								
14032375								
14032381								
14032384		Abs	Abs					
14032408								
14032424								
15032572	В							
15032574	F		Abs					
16031791	F	F						
16031807	C-							
16031815	C+							
16031824	С	F						
16031828	F							
16031833	С							
16031838								
16031839		F						
16031842		С						
16031845								

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
14032459								
15032462								
15032503	Abs							
15032523			B-					
16032093	С							
16032094	F	Expelled						
16032098	F							
16032099	F							
16032100	Abs							
16032110		F	F					
16032122								
16032132		Abs						
16032133	Abs	Abs	Abs					
16032135		A-						
16032138		F						
16032143								
16032150								
16032151		A-						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
14030137		F						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
15030596			С					
16031517		F						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
15030400	Abs	F						
15030401	F	F						
15030402			Abs					
15030405	F	F						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
13031540	Abs							
15031183			Abs					
16030961	F							
16031106	Α							
16031160	F	B-						
16031161		В		·				

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
14032275	F	F						
14032286	F	F						
14032292		F						
15032065	Abs	Abs						
15032084	F							
15032100	Abs	Abs						
16032005	C+	F	В					
16032011	Abs							

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
14032358	Α							
15032031			F					
15032054	В							
15032060			Abs					
16031953	A-							
16031955	В							
16031963	A-							

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business	Energy and Sustainable Development				
16030555		F						
16030557	Abs	•						
16030581		Abs						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
13032095		С						
13032126		C+						
14031917	C+							
14031984		Abs						
15030863		F	F					
15030875	F	F						
15030879	Abs							
16031373	B-							
16031820			F					
16032015	Abs							
16032016	В							
16032028	В							
16032030	Abs							
16032033	F							
16032035	С	C+						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
15031938	Abs	Abs	Abs					
16031893		ŀ						
16031894	A-							
16031896	B+	F	B+					
16031898	B+							
16031901	B-							
16031907	B+							
16031908	В							
16031911	В							
16031912	B+							
16031916	С	F						
16031925		В						
16031926	C+							

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business	Critical Thinking and Problem Solving				
15031393	Abs							
15031396				В				
16030245		F						
16031191	B+							
16031197		C+						
16031200	C-							
16031214	B-							
16031217	С							
16031228	F	Abs						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
13030044		Abs						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business	Media and Public Relations		Retail Marketing		
15031360						B+		
16030825		Abs		A-				
16030826		Abs						
16030827	Abs							
16030828				A-				
16030831						A-		
16030838	B-							
16030839	С							
16030849				Α				
16030852		F		A-				
16032119		F						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business	Social Ecology and Environment	Energy and Sustainable Development	Microfinance	Service Marketing	Venture Ideas and Models
4.4000000								
14030828								
14030833		<u> </u>						
14030838		F						
14030903		A b a						
15032124		Abs	Abo				A b a	
15032127			Abs				Abs	
15032148								
15032164			С					
15032187							В-	
16030002		F					D-	
16030030 16030037		F			В		Abs	
16030037							ADS	
16030043					C+			
16030053				Abs	O+			Abs
16030056				\D3		В		709
16030030							В	
16030081		C+					ь	
16030083	F	 F					C+	

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
15030800		F						
15030817	F	Abs						
15030819	Abs	Abs						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
14032182	B+	F						
15030346		F						
15030387		F						
16030461			В					

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
14031691		C-						
15031830	Α	A-	B+					
15031843	Abs		Abs					
15031861		F						
15031866		Abs						
16031427	B-							
16031436	Α							
16031466	B+							

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
10001000	A1 -	A.L						
13031286		Abs						
15031003		Abs	Abs					
15031029	Abs							
15031030	Abs	Abs						
16032048	B-	F						
16032050	Abs							
16032051		F						
16032052	B-	C+						
16032057		Abs						
16032072		A-						
16032077	В							
16032079	Abs	Abs						
16032082		B+						
16032084	Abs							

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
15030689	C-	F						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
15030625		F						
15030666	A-							
16030965		F						
16030966	Abs	Abs	C-	·				
16030978	С			·				

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
14030631	Abs							
15032324	B+							
15032335	Abs							
15032340	C-							
15032347	С							
16030584	Abs							
16030617	F							
16030620		Withheld						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
15031808		B-						
15031823	F	F						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business	Media and Public Relations				
15032269	Abs							
16031272	A-							
16031273			B-	Abs				
16031276		С						
16031295	A-							
16031302	В							
16031303	Α							
16031305	A-							
16031308	Abs							
16031310		В						
16031318	Abs	Abs	Abs	Abs				
16031319	F	F						
16031327		Abs						_

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
14031857	F	F						
16030478	A-							
16031050	Abs							
16031051	B-							
16031061	Abs							
16031070	Abs							
16031077	F							
16031093	C+	Abs						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business	Society and Politics		Fundamentals of Financial Derivatives		
15030759		C-	B-					
15030779			Abs					
16031322	C+	Abs	F					
16031361		F						
16031369	Abs							
16031374		С						
16031384	Α	Α	Α	Α		Α		
16031408	C+	F	B-					

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
16030323	Abs	С						
16030326		F						
16030327		В						
16030333		A-						
16030341		F						
16030391	F	F						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
14030667		Abs						
15030537		F						
15030555		A-	C+					
15030573	Abs							
16030208		A-	B-					
16030215	F							

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business	Critical Thinking and Problem Solving		Consumer Behaviour		
13031197								
14031476		Abs						
15031493	A-							
15031499	F		Abs					
15031559	Abs							
16030855	B-							
16030856	В							
16030860	B-					В		
16030868	B-							
16030870	F	•						
16030900	Abs	•						
16030902	Abs	<u> </u>		Abs				

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
15031569	Abs							
15031601	B-							
16031018	A-							
16031019	F	В						
16031041	Abs	Abs						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
14030024	Abs							
16032228	C+	•						
16032252	Abs	·			_			

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
14031856	Abs		Abs					
16030995	·	Abs	·					
16031000	·	<u> </u>	B-					

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
14030379		Abs						
15031797			Abs					
16032207	Abs		Abs					
16032211	Abs	Abs						
16032213		В						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management		Essentials of e-Business					
14030576	Abs							
15031470	C-							
16031238	Abs		Abs					
16031246	B-							
16031254	F							
16031256	В			•				
16031266		F						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
15030965	B-							
16032176	B-	B-						
16032177	A-	F						
16032185		F						
16032197	Abs	C-						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
13030790		Abs						
14031772	F							
14031805	F	F						
15030439		D+						
15030512		Abs						
15031404		C+						
16031665	B+							
16031680		Abs						
16031732	C-							

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business			Fundamentals of Financial Derivatives		
14030451			Abs					
14030504			C-					
14030513						Abs		
15031655		F						
16030506		Abs	Abs					
16030730	A-							
16030757	B+	B+	B+			Α		
16030785	Abs	F		•				
16030786	С							

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
14031343	Abs	Abs						
15030016	Abs	Abs	Abs					
15030087		Abs						
16030289	F	F						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
15030288		Abs						
15030321	F							
16030132	Abs							
16030140	C-							
16030144	D+		F					
16030157	C-							
16030159	F							
16030160	Abs							
16030161	C-							

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
13032173			Abs					
14032533			A-					
14032543		Abs	Abs					
15031732			A-					
15031743	Α	Α	А					
16031858	C-		B-					

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
	_							
14031209								
14031240	Abs							
15031074	C-							
15031080	Abs							
15031139	Abs							
16031573	C+	B+						
16031578		C+						
16031579		F						
16031587	B-							
16031606			A-					
16031611		A-						
16031616	С	В						
16031617		F						
16031620	C-							
16031634		B-						

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
14032163		Abs						
15032413		B-						
15032443		B-	С					
16032306	A-							
16032323	A-							
16032330								

Year: 2020

				Elective II	Elective II	Concentration IV	Concentration IV	Concentration IV
Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management	Introduction to International Business	Essentials of e-Business					
15031959	Withheld							
15031973	Withheld							